

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & fixing of working bench marks pitfalls.					
24 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-21)					
@ Rs. 3540.67/each					Rs. 84976/-
② clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.					
1.050 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-21)					
@ Rs. 45787.58/Ha					Rs. 48077/-
③ Loosening, levelling and compacting original ground supporting embankment					
2700 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-21)					
@ Rs. 19.52/m ³					Rs. 51354/-
④ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 1000 m					
1336.036 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs. 164.24/m ³					Rs. 219430/-
⑤ Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100 m					
3903.32 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-21)					
@ Rs. 128.80/m ³					Rs. 502748/-
⑥ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
5017.80 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-32)					
2174.80 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-30)					
@ Rs. 165.97/m ³					Rs.
7192.60 m ³ @ Rs. 165.97/m ³					Rs. 1193758/-

Continuation

Rs. 2100343/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of granular Sub-base by providing well graded Material.					
2060.35 m ³				(Q.V. TMB p-22)	
21.85 m ³				(Q.V. TMB p-27)	
2082.10 m³				@ Rs. 310.35/m³	
2090.86 m ³					
				@ Rs. 310.35/m ³	Rs. 6461799/-
(8) P.V. laying, spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate					
604.687 m ³				(Q.V. TMB p-22)	
6.993 m ³				(Q.V. TMB p-22)	
611.68 m³				@ Rs. 38.75/m³	
610.73 m ³				@ Rs. 38.75/m ³	Rs. 2367602/-
(9) P.V. and applying primer Coat with bitumen Emulsion.					
8223.75 m ²				(Q.V. TMB p-28)	
				@ Rs. 36.25/m ²	Rs. 298111/-
(10) P.V. & applying tack Coat with bitumen Emulsion (RS)					
8223.75 m ²				(Q.V. TMB p-28)	
				@ Rs. 12.10/m ²	Rs. 99507/-
(11) Mix Seal Surface.					
8223.75 m ²				(Q.V. TMB p-28)	
				@ Rs. 182.14/m ²	Rs. 1497874/-
(12) P.V. and laying spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate					
239.061 m ³				(Q.V. TMB p-22)	
604.687 m ³					

Continuation

Rs. 12827236/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.40 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-27)					
241.461 m ³					
241.45 m ³ @ R. 38		79.95	/m ³	-Rs.	936814/-
(14) Const. of Pane concrete					
Plaster Cement Concrete pavement					
Thickness as per design.					
315 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-28)					
6.95 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-29)					
321.95 m ³					
321.94 m ³ @ R. 7		241.99	/m ³	-Rs.	2331486/-
(15) Laying brick setting layer					
on prepared sub base.					

8105 m ² (Q.V. M.B. P-36)					
@ R. 471.70/m ²				-Rs.	1910387/-
(17) RCC M15 grade SKM stone					
1 nos. (Q.V. M.B. P-35)					
@ R. 8212.70/each				-Rs.	8213/-
(18) KM stone					
4 nos. (Q.V. M.B. P-35)					
@ R. 2228.51/each				-Rs.	8914/-
(19) 200 mm stone					
11 nos. (Q.V. M.B. P-35)					
@ R. 582.65/each				-Rs.	6409/-
(20) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
12 nos. (Q.V. M.B. P-35)					
@ R. 3078.49/each				-Rs.	36942/-

Continuation

R. 16347052/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20 (i) 600 mm Circular					
8 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 4054.08/each - PR					32433/-
20 (ii) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
12 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 5570.91/each - PR					66851/-
20 (iv) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
6 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 3955.49/each - PR					23733/-
21. P/V Road marking on BT surface.					
430 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 623.27/m ² - PR					268006/-
22. Road marking on concrete surface.					
170 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 710.14/m ² - PR					120724/-
23. Zebra crossing.					
7.50 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 623.27/m ² - PR					4674/-
24. RCC 15 grade boundary pillars					
40 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-35)					
@ Rs. 426.28/each - PR					17051/-
25. P/V erecting direction plate identified retro-reflectors sign.					
12 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-36)					
@ Rs. 9993.07/each					119917/-

Continuation

Rs. 17000441/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Planting of trees by the road side (Gardenia tree)					
108 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-36)					
@ Rs. 727.81/each					Rs. 78603/-
(27) Half brick circular tree guard in 2nd class bricks					
108 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-36)					
@ Rs. 1683.65/each					Rs. 181834/-
(28) P.V. W. fixing of typographical informative sign board with logo					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-36)					
@ Rs. 8556.73/each					Rs. 25670/-
(29) Exp. in excavation for foundation of structure					
119.192 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-22)					
@ Rs. 263.69/m ³					Rs. 31430/-
(30) P.V. M15 as levelling course in foundation					
18.38 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-23)					
@ Rs. 5668.65/m ³					Rs. 104190/-
(31) Plain/Reinforced concrete					
Concrete M20 in Sub-structure					
118.49 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-23)					
@ Rs. 6471.37/m ³					Rs. 766793/-

Continuation

Rs. 18188961/-

Continuation

MMGSY 31555 Const. of Road from Ram.

Mandir to Koch Tolga 10 (Package No - MMGSY-WB-20)

Agreement No - 195/SBD/MMGSY(WB) - 19555-06

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Bidyanandan Gupta

DIVISION

ARARIA

Const. Cost -

Maint. Cost - 402594.00

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

Total - 53452028.00

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 07/01/22

Date of Completion:- 06/01/23

2567